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Cedarville University
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9/5/2008
9/20/2008
9/27/2008
10/10/2008
10/25/2008
11/8/2008
11/15/2008
11/22/2008

Shawnee State Invitational
Wisconsin-Parkside Midwest Open
Second Annual Cedarville Open
All-Ohio Intercollegiate

Aquinas Invitational

American Mideast Conference
NCCAA Championship

NAIA Championship
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Portsmouth, OH
Kenosha, WI
Cedarville
Delaware, OH
Grand Rapids, Ml
Cleveland, OH
Cedarville
Kenosha, WI

1stof9

1stof 17
1stof 6

1stof 41
1st of 20
1stof 14
1st of 19

2nd of 32
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